Form 4 20
Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's S 9 5 l 9 9
Affairs -

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies I:l:l:l

Company Number
0C325057 |

Name of Company

Insert full name of |Cariton Partners LLP
company

Insert full names [ lan Robert
and addresses '
of Kingston Smith & Partners LLP, Devonshire House, 80 Goswell Road, London,

ECIM 7AD

Insertdate the Liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's
affars as at

20™ August 2010

Signed \ )( g Date ‘ZQ/? /ro

Presenter's name, For Official Use
address and
reference Kingston Smith & Partners LLP Ligudation section| Post room

(fany) Devonshire House
London, EC1M 7AD
KPC0152

WEDNESDAY

CVL320A — Form 4 20 S of A Cover Sheet

i

25/08/2010
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Cariton Partners LLP

on the 20" August 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affars are a full, true and
complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 20"

August 2010

Full name Stephen Mark Willis

Signed \la ,\NC\L\‘

Dated /2.:.} S"]/LCHQ

Before witnessing the Statement of Truth make sure that the full
name, address and description of the Director are stated, and initial
any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form.

Witnessed by

Full name Aatwed Daved Thonar gt

Signed XW»

Address 60 CGesvweld oo

LOno(om
Fcuim TAD
Dated QYo-€-to




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Uncharged assets

Debtors
VAT refund

Estimated totg) assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

VO Date _ L2 )? )"L.o =

Book Value Estimated to
£ Realise
£
370,443 0
18,174 2,749
388,617 2,749




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for unsecured creditors {carned from page A)
Liabihties

Overdraft

Trade and Expense Creditors

Associated Creditors

Wages
Employees

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Members Capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated to realise

£
2,749
£
51
134,071
84,171
139,438
702,965
(1,060,695)
(1,057,946)
£
{4,229,512)
(5,287,458)

Signature Date




£t Z1L 010z 1snbny 0Z

n./OJ\-WQ’Q‘N\

0L0Z 18A DS Sdl

Z o | abed

00 000'8 YV9 NZOM ‘UopuoT 19alg wepy Ot diysiaupied 3oo.iq|IN YOWD
GE L8t aseq abessapy SOWD
05 vel'L 781 VPO ‘uopuoT ‘uuf s,pouyd ‘sue Asoueyg § dTT UG SmaT 001D
000LLCe AVG MLMS ‘UopuoT J9alis sueo|(S 9¢i JusWyINIoay abplgsiybiuy LOMD
00 199°G XHG /19 '8aysia1saanoley 'siznid Asudly 'Salgels uousteas WRIODN tASY 20D
000 ZZ1 863N "duA 1 uodn aseoman ‘uojuaqbuol ‘MaIp yied ucluag NHDI 001D
00 058 Aojjop ue| 90WD
00 005'2S N1Z 89N 'xasaippiy ‘abpuqxn ‘peoy Aamod 04 Aojjon ue LOWD
000 DNE L MN ‘UopuoT ‘peOy U0ISN] g7 ‘Jamo] U0ISNT ‘00| PIE ‘SaIUNJG '@ ADUSAJOSU} SWI0ISNY) B anuaaay WH LOHD
000 Yy #£7 ‘(00d1aA] oo suasnp un AdUsajosu| [euoieN SLIOISNY) g BNUBAdY WH 00HD
8Z 98/ V3. ZdH ‘SU3H ‘pealsdilay |awaH ‘aue S|epmo|lEmS ‘asnoH AlD P17 Wawabeuey YSIY SPIRIUASIO L0
00 088V slauled ainsivT (eqo|S €092
82 009 fajueq sqgio 2099
000 pJeog seq 0090
00 8€.'c X[l 8Ad ‘adysesue 'sauuy 1S ‘WeyiAl ‘pecy pipijawioH 601 pajwi juud 453 £030
000 swieo aakojdwg ¥039
YS €401 AAD 0ZN ‘UopuoT ‘aucisiayp ‘peoy YbiH p90|L ‘asnoH juamiag sy Buisiueapy QWS 2030
000 Ajauiosi3 0030
00 €ZP'EC Zd9 £49 W)y ‘weyuaxoag ‘snusay AINQIDAQ € 'saue|d ayy | uspq3 suelq L1030
6t 9l SUCIINIOS BAXaQ 00ad
0Z 1LL1'v8 dNE L9 181$22n0(S) 'pROY WaISap) 1B3lD ‘WNo) ueullind ¢ d7 sJauled [eroueuld uojued 0022
00 009'G rdE NLOAA ‘uopuT ‘ulcqIoH 1994iS YLON maN egl payWIn YAg 1092
142 £g weybuuang
000 19001S [[BMUIOY) Z ‘Bljuar) B0IAISS U1 [BUCHEN 'd17 DN JoiKe | uuAl of ssauIsng sec ysnug 008D
000 dNE 119D '291532n0[D ‘pPeoY WISISIp) JESID ‘HNOY uew|ind § H0J ] meysIay Jajled LOLD
00 000°8 Spoamg ssauoiey €090
00 IS XMS ALMS ‘UOPUOT ‘£/815 X0g Od ‘@YD JBIYD UopuoT PUEOOS JO jueg £0490
00 007’882 NAO0 0ZML ‘A8lng ‘usaigy pipydBus ‘Peoy YOIOUHON ‘@snoH |e1g 99B | Malpuy 004D
00 000°LS N3¥ £MS ‘UcpuoT ‘ejes) apuOWIQ £ ‘DSNOH apuowl ‘1 Jeld 1Zzeuky| uelpy 00MO
000 00
000 00Ny
000 00ry
3 S§S2IppY awepN Koy

s10)1pa1) Auedwon - g
d171 sisuled uollie)
d11 siauped @ ynws uoysbury




£ Z1 010z 1snbny 07 0102 48/ 1OS Sdl

e ~ o,(w..c

Z 0z abey

£ G69°090°L Buyjejoy sauug ps
000 pieog Joje 00MO
69 /EV'6EL sabem  comd
00 09¢ HVYP LLAA ‘UOpUOT] 19841 weysaad || SHIOMIINA 00AD
08 ¥0L°Gl N2 89N "Xasa|ppIy "Jauuld "dALI] 3(BPSPE|D ¢ Jedy WIASeA 00vD
00 928 H3b L 1M MoIm uoidwey 18ans ybiH G ‘asnoy epnuwiiag pajpwiT agJlojsuel | <010
9l 0t YOOUqIep Ay L COMD
00SiEPL qn|d ainsieT sjedwo) sy 2002
00 ¥G6'E qniQ aBause] ay L02O
000 HI? Y1 DA ‘UOPUOT ‘MOY pPIopag Ly-/€ wi9lg Jayoea j €0LD
6E SPE'L P17 uoneiay wenjg 0052
00 009°€S HdJS ZAM “UOpuOT ‘pPeoy dBd SUINOQISap, 8 sl|ip usydalg LOMO
00 000'0S g80 £N1 ‘1ay ‘s|am 26pugqun] ‘usais ugibue ‘peoy uoibue ‘9snoH |eyisny Aeyoew siouel4 g 00D
000 3r6 6113 ‘As4Ing ‘wosd3 '8s0|) UIABY § [2led weyg 00d2
00 99992 SV6 0LAMS ‘uopuod ‘pecy piay) gL Buno woog 00AD
Gl 1S9'S PYT 3N Uoouloloy €040
00 8E0'L L S¥O0 91 1M ‘Aasuay) ‘saug pooms|iH 000 T (N) wuswabeue snbay 1i}le]
000 2O suawhed Asuepunpay 004D
00 000'69 dT1 sieulied saeibpay 20d0
00 000G} 1H¥ ¥¥D3 'uopuoT ‘Uno) aasfwn|d d11 ssadoog) asnoylalemadid L0dD
00 006'08 SAatE 0142 ‘HpJed 'ade|d JOSPUtp 0241 ‘SUEWIOQ 0/ uosipuliag g Aey s1abpQ 0002
000 HdS ZM 'uopuo] ‘peoy 3Jed auinoqisap gy St uaydajs I 00MY
000 NGO 0ZML ‘Aoung 'uaaicg) plays|Bu3] 'peoy YoIoyUON ‘asnoy |eig 998 | Malpuy JN 001
00 OF2 Qg €11Y ‘9bpughaps 199418 yaunyo g6 ‘@snoH Aulaginiy ‘uosdwoy Jadid o0 SUBAS]G SaSAOW COND
3 SSAIppY JWweN Aoy

sio)pai) Auedwo) - g
d171 sis3uped uajlien
d11 sisuned 2 ynws uoisbury




95 81 010z 1snbny 61

0102 13A DS sdi

L 40 ) abed

(T

.fjbjl?& ainjeubis |

85G'TLE BuijjejoL seug 9i
189'2¢ 0 189'2¢ 0 3Ad6 €H3 ‘yBingBuip3 ‘eBpuquigiuno 0G| “NIBWAND ‘| [2A87 paywi] Aynb3 Joaan  QONH
6./8'GE 0 6.8'GE 0 990 ENL 'Juay ‘siiop abprqun] 'usain uoibue ‘peoy uoibue ‘asnoH leyisny Aeyoep souelq s QOWH
662'02 0 662'02 0 NAO0 0ZMU ‘Aaung ‘uaaio) pjayalBul ‘peoy YoloypoN ‘asnoH eig eor] BULBY S2N  LOLH
18842 0 1€812 0 HdS ZA 'UOpUOT ‘peoY Mled SUINOGISaM 8 SIIM UaydaIS JW L OMH
9.8t 0 9,8t 0 SHI SIM ‘uopuoT ‘alenbg JeaoueH G| siaeq souame N 00OH
LI'0Z 0 L¥'02 0 ANY 6LMS 'UOPUOCT "UOPIQUIAA ‘808|d (19RJ0T £ S9Ag9Y WelIM uel N 00NH
9€°'L 0 9/¢'s 0 14 S1S ‘eaysyiag 1028y ‘PROY PIRINUIA ‘PIBINSIEM PIO uosuaAslg YbnH JW  LOSH
£91°G 0 £0O1'G 0 9d9 SFOY ‘eiysiiag ‘aUIOYIMOIL) 'SNUBAY 3] (0T sossop LAID N ZOWH
18Z'6E 0 18Z'6E 0 gd6 8M ‘Uopuo ‘doe|d sbpugwe) 6 uebew sbioa .y LOWH
vil'gl 0 ril'glL 0 ag9 rim ‘ucpueT ‘asnoH asenbg Aaeyiag ‘100|4 pug SIOUIS OUF U O0SH
0L9'vE 0 019've 0 NAO 0ZMU ‘Aaung ‘usalsy piayeibul 'peoy YOISYUON ‘asnoy el 998 MBIPUY JN  00LH
Zr8'og 0 Zv8'oe 0 vz 187 ‘spaaT ‘alenbg AiD | ‘411 SUONOL pue a0 JS|lBM WepY 17 8yonoL suioRq O/D Wenis malpuy Jy  ZOSH
Le2'2L 0 LEL L) 0 HYE SLNL USY 'SHBOURADS Hied UINOWAId § Aaneaym uery JN OOMH
099'GE 0 099'SE 0 epnuuag ‘UojIWEH 188118 YdInyD g ‘8snoH uopuale;) papw W4 004H
eee’l 0 €€l 0 dNE 119 '181599N0(|9) ‘PROY UIBISAM 18215 WN0) uBW)INd ¥ d77 Siauled [eroueulg uolied  00OH
BSt' L2 0 8GY'LZ 0 SdS ¥Ar ‘spue|s| [puuey) 'Assiar 19118 1S ‘8SNoH ayduenod pioT g2 xog8 Od 89)sny) se yjleepn sAejoieg  00GH
|e1e ) PE:11) e} PO Jaid §52.ppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyalieys - 9
d1 siduped uojesn



